Position

Elementary Principal

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Intervention Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Assistant Principal Elementary

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Special Day Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Department

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

Total Wages

$133,019

$107,821

$107,020

$102,878

$100,614

$93,751

$93,447

$92,099

$91,824

$89,014

$86,288

$81,890

$79,081

$77,080

$74,372

$71,321

$70,759

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$29,334

$26,613

$26,202

$24,184

$25,425

$25,662

$23,092

$24,629

$24,349

$22,421

$22,290

$21,806

$23,353

$21,179

$23,319

$20,616

$20,404



Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Administrative Secretary -

School

Head Custodian | - Day

Elementary Teacher

Office Technician - Bil.

Resource Specialist

Resource Specialist

Elementary Teacher

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

$70,375

$69,061

$68,577

$65,451

$62,335

$58,694

$56,871

$56,238

$55,349

$53,475

$51,816

$49,950

$48,740

$47,730

$41,423

$40,871

$34,323

$32,378

$20,186

$20,224

$22,243

$20,520

$19,507

$20,981

$18,796

$18,802

$18,597

$19,020

$19,671

$20,863

$21,019

$17,660

$19,904

$13,784

$6,991

$10,494



Cook/Manager |

Custodian - Night

Elementary Teacher

Office Technician - Bil.

Paraprofessional - Bil - Ece

Paraprofessional - Bil - Projects

Elementary Teacher

Paraprofessional Health

Library Technician - Elementary

Nutrition Services Assistant |

Paraprofessional - Bilingual

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Paraprofessional - Senior

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Paraprofessional Health

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

$32,032

$31,449

$29,260

$27,804

$26,996

$26,586

$23,730

$23,700

$23,653

$23,603

$22,289

$21,960

$21,947

$21,692

$20,550

$20,271

$20,200

$14,444

$18,632

$17,477

$5,948

$17,548

$18,044

$17,524

$6,298

$4,686

$14,207

$17,074

$7,930

$6,076

$6,074

$6,042

$2,589

$5,863

$5,854

$13



Supervision Aide

Nutrition Services Assistant |
Paraprofessional - Iss
Supervision Aide
Paraprofessional - Physical
Education

Paraprofessional - Bilingual
Paraprofessional - Bilingual
Supervision Aide
Paraprofessional - Bilingual
Supervision Aide

Supervision Aide

Supervision Aide

Supervision Aide -
Non- Districted Funded

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

Cabot Yerxa
Elementary

$10,644

$9,651

$8,412

$8,075

$7,006

$6,678

$6,668

$5,109

$4,292

$2,811

$1,822

$1,581

$0

$13

$1,181

$0

$986

$941

$939

$0

$13

$0

$0

$16



