Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Elementary Principal		Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Elementary	\$133,019	\$29,334
Elementary Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Elementary	\$107,821	\$26,613
Elementary Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Elementary	\$107,020	\$26,202
Elementary Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Elementary	\$102,878	\$24,184
Elementary Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Elementary	\$100,614	\$25,425
Intervention Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Elementary	\$93,751	\$25,662
Elementary Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Elementary	\$93,447	\$23,092
Assistant Principal Elementary		Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Elementary	\$92,099	\$24,629
Elementary Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Elementary	\$91,824	\$24,349
Elementary Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Elementary	\$89,014	\$22,421
Special Day Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Elementary	\$86,288	\$22,290
Elementary Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Elementary	\$81,890	\$21,806
Elementary Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Elementary	\$79,081	\$23,353
Elementary Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Elementary	\$77,080	\$21,179
Elementary Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Elementary	\$74,372	\$23,319
Elementary Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Elementary	\$71,321	\$20,616
Elementary Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Elementary	\$70,759	\$20,404

Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Elementary	\$70,375	\$20,186
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Elementary	\$69,061	\$20,224
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Elementary	\$68,577	\$22,243
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Elementary	\$65,451	\$20,520
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Elementary	\$62,335	\$19,507
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Elementary	\$58,694	\$20,981
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Elementary	\$56,871	\$18,796
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Elementary	\$56,238	\$18,802
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Elementary	\$55,349	\$18,597
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Elementary	\$53,475	\$19,020
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Elementary	\$51,816	\$19,671
Administrative Secretary - School	Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Elementary	\$49,950	\$20,863
Head Custodian I - Day	Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Elementary	\$48,740	\$21,019
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Elementary	\$47,730	\$17,660
Office Technician - Bil.	Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Elementary	\$41,423	\$19,904
Resource Specialist	Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Elementary	\$40,871	\$13,784
Resource Specialist	Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Elementary	\$34,323	\$6,991
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Elementary	\$32,378	\$10,494

Cook/Manager I	Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Selementary	\$32,032 \$18,632
Custodian - Night	Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Selementary	\$31,449 \$17,477
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Elementary	\$29,260 \$5,948
Office Technician - Bil.	Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Selementary	\$27,804 \$17,548
Paraprofessional - Bil - Ece	Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Elementary	\$26,996 \$18,044
Paraprofessional - Bil - Projects	Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Selementary	\$26,586 \$17,524
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Slementary	\$23,730 \$6,298
Paraprofessional Health	Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Slementary	\$23,700 \$4,686
Library Technician - Elementary	Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Slementary	\$23,653 \$14,207
Nutrition Services Assistant I	Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Selementary	\$23,603 \$17,074
Paraprofessional - Bilingual	Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Selementary	\$22,289 \$7,930
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Slementary	\$21,960 \$6,076
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Selementary	\$21,947 \$6,074
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Selementary	\$21,692 \$6,042
Paraprofessional - Senior	Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Selementary	\$20,550 \$2,589
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Selementary	\$20,271 \$5,863
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Selementary	\$20,200 \$5,854
Paraprofessional Health	Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Selementary	\$14,444 \$13

Supervision Aide	Supervision Aide - Non- Districted Funded	Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Elementary	\$10,644	\$0
Nutrition Services Assistant I		Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Elementary	\$9,651	\$13
Paraprofessional - Iss		Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Elementary	\$8,412	\$1,181
Supervision Aide		Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Elementary	\$8,075	\$0
Paraprofessional - Physical Education		Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Elementary	\$7,006	\$986
Paraprofessional - Bilingual		Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Elementary	\$6,678	\$941
Paraprofessional - Bilingual		Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Elementary	\$6,668	\$939
Supervision Aide		Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Elementary	\$5,109	\$0
Paraprofessional - Bilingual		Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Elementary	\$4,292	\$13
Supervision Aide		Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Elementary	\$2,811	\$0
Supervision Aide		Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Elementary	\$1,822	\$0
Supervision Aide		Palm Springs Unified	Cabot Yerxa Elementary	\$1,581	\$16